Collaborative Courts Funding - Fiscal Year 2021

Grant

AB1058 Child Support Commissioner
AB1058 Family Law Facilitators
Access to Visitation

Alternative Dispute Resolution

CDCI

CDCR/]CC Adult Reentry Drug Court

Drug Collaborative Courts -
Dependency Drug Court Augmentation

Drug Collaborative Courts -
Substance Abuse Focus Grant

Dually Involved Youth (DIY)
First Five

Juvenile Justice Coordinator

OJJDP -
Juvenile Drug Treatment Court Enhancement

Outreach Court

SAMHSA -
Collaborative Courts

SAMHSA -
Dependency Wellness Court

Self Help Centers
YADE]

Funding
$1,394,150
$370,843
$65,000
$83,730
$175,794
$346,892
$5,531

$36,356

$190,000
$268,981
$114,838

$400,000 - Total
($133,333 - 3 year)

$41,281

$2,500,000
(500,000 - 5 year)

$2,110,775
($422,155 - 5 year)

$1,423,164
$2,500

Source

State
State
State
County
County
State

State

State

County
County
County
Federal

County
Federal

Federal

State

Foundation



