## Collaborative Courts Funding – Fiscal Year 2021

<u>Grant</u>	<u>Funding</u>	<u>Source</u>
AB1058 Child Support Commissioner	\$1,394,150	State
AB1058 Family Law Facilitators	\$370,843	State
Access to Visitation	\$65,000	State
Alternative Dispute Resolution	\$83,730	County
CDCI	\$175,794	County
CDCR/JCC Adult Reentry Drug Court	\$346,892	State
Drug Collaborative Courts - Dependency Drug Court Augmentation	\$5,531	State
Drug Collaborative Courts - Substance Abuse Focus Grant	\$36,356	State
Dually Involved Youth (DIY)	\$190,000	County
First Five	\$268,981	County
Juvenile Justice Coordinator	\$114,838	County
OJJDP - Juvenile Drug Treatment Court Enhancement	\$400,000 – Total (\$133,333 - 3 year)	Federal
Outreach Court	\$41,281	County
SAMHSA - Collaborative Courts	\$2,500,000 (500,000 - 5 year)	Federal
SAMHSA - Dependency Wellness Court	\$2,110,775 (\$422,155 - 5 year)	Federal
Self Help Centers	\$1,423,164	State
YADEJ	\$2,500	Foundation